BRUSSELS
POKER

il 2025 Season 22 results LIVE

Place Total Points

Participations

NickName
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2 3671

4 3131

6 3037

8 2778

10 2388

12 2362

14 2264

16 2204

18 2152

20 2083

22 1989

24 1941

26 1865

15

13

16

15

15

13

12

13

11

13

12

11

Octavian

Fantasyland

OanaRoxana

Michael

Madwin

Kattyonfire

ponizz

kelevra

Shika

Lagavulinl

Actarus

Ombrager

ISHTAR

Preda

Chaimae

Oana

Mihall

Medwin

Katty

antoine

benjamin

Youssef

rene

Alexis

Melih

Nicolas




28

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

44

46

48

50

52

54

56

58

60

1842

1789

1751

1658

1567

1557

1441

1420

1343

1302

1253

1165

1114

1018

982

924

901

10

11

11

11

11

yobal

andy

latouchette

El seito

Manu 15

nemsl

FishStick_Pepitooo

Ratabarl

Pirate

Nab

Balthazar

THEO

Fantomas

Soussi

whosjack

yougo

Younes

andy

bryan

onul

Assado

theodore

matthieu

Mike

Abdesselam

Nabil

Hassan

Oancea

Theodore

Hazaer

Abdel

roberto

hugo

o)
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62

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

78

80

82

84

86

88

90

92

94

814

778

758

740

700

671

642

629

615

547

518

478

470

439

423

399

393

Farlawizz

bassemck

Pinpin

Ben

polimentar

SiX

Foxyn

diogo

Oliyugi

larcier

ladyrose

King Kaung

Bidule

spaceangel

Fred77

Nab21

vinz19

Nassim

bassem

Mohamed

Razki

alexandre

driss

Renaud

diogo

Olivier

Ketelaers

da graca vidigueira

Jae

Yann

flavio

Frédéric

Nabil

vincent

o)
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96

98

100

102

104

106

108

110

112

114

116

118

120

122

124

126

128

366

356

336

305

295

273

269

262

254

244

240

235

229

222

216

198

190

Orhan

lulu

JokerGR

Ak-47

Lot

Franckie

freddutz

mgm

malte

Artan

pete

Momo2022

mose

Nono

Supergirl

nottoday

titane

Orhan

lulu

Papamitrou

Akram

Martin Gilaj

Francis

frederic

mathieu

matteo

Artan

pierre

Mohamed

simone

Nourredine

letizia

mark

Thibaud

o)
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130

132

134

136

138

140

142

144

146

148

150

152

154

156

158

160

162

184

174

169

161

153

151

147

142

139

136

132

130

125

125

122

120

119

Suzana Muslijevic

fox

Alex2539

Fertity

lvan

Canart

Jeremy89

Azar2bxl

Nono6878

Viking2win

alex10

petruco

Belasco

Pumat

Bilel Fhs

NQNT

lonutz

Suzana Muslijevic P

fayssal

Stefan

Marc

Mario Ivan

Pierre
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Jeremy

Simon

Nordine

Christian

alexandru

petruco

Didier

Sebastiano

Bilel

Lionel

Stefan



164

166

168

170

172

174

176

178

180

182

184

186

188

190

117

115

115

112

111

111

108

107

107

105

105

103

100

100

Tudor22

hamcho

Stigmah

Nono24

Sergio

Guy

Dalma

Emmanuel

turko

ton

Code

marko

MIP

merlin

tudor

kevin

Dany

Naoufal

hojic

Guy

dalmazio

Emmanuel

mehmet

adbin

Serge

beganovic

Ahallal

merlin

o)
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